V-R35P-SDI
3.5" Ten LCD Screen Rack Mountable Panel
with SDI Inputs & Audo NTSC/PAL Detection
969 Horsham Road l Horsham, Pennsylvania 19044 USA l Phone: 215-675-2053   Fax:  215-675-7543 l info@tonercable.com
Specifications Subject To Change Without Notice          ©Toner Cable Equipment, Inc.
The V­R35P­SDI is a rack mounted unit that has ten 3.5"
active matrix LCD panels and accepts SDI inputs (ITU­R601)
with reclocked loop­through capability. This unit has a unique
feature that allows the unit to tilt up or down for optimum
viewing angle. The unit fits in an EIA standard 19" rack ­­ three
rack spaces high. Each of the ten screens has auto­signal
recognition and auto PAL/NTSC recognition built­in. A blue
screen will appear in the event of a signal loss. The V­R35P­
SDI comes complete with a power supply.
High Resolution 320 × 234 pixels
Self­Terminated SDI Inputs with
active loop­through
Automatic NTSC/PAL Video Signal
Detection screen
90 degree tilt adjustment while
mounted in rack
Number of Panels 10
Panel Size 3.5"
Resolution 320 H × 234 V
Aspect Ratio 3:2
Active Area 71.6 mm x 52.65 mm
Type LCD Panel
Brightness 250
Color Gamut YUV, RGB
Backlight type LED
Video Formats SD-SDI
Loss of Input Curtain Yes
Color Temperature D65
Self-Sensing Yes
Re-clocked/Re-Shaped Yes
CVBS No
YPbPr No
SD-SDI Yes
CVBS No
YpbPr No
SD-SDI Yes
Input Status Display Yes
Pivot Angle Yes
Handles/Rack Ears Yes
Consumption 12 VDC, 3.0 Amps
Power Switch Yes
Connecter 2 pin twist lock
Compliance Compliance CE approved
Operating Temperature (Cº) 32° F to 104° F
Storage Temperature (Cº) -14° F to140° F
Rack Unit dimensions 18.96"W × 5.2"H × 2.5"D
Weight (Main Body) 5 lbs
Features
Panel
 Output Connectors
Input Connectors
Power
Environmental
Rev 02-17